
2013 Local CE Class Information 

DATE INSTRUCTOR CLASS TIME 
CLOCK 
HOURS 

1/14/2013 
Panel 
Discussion 

Lunch & Learn 12:00pm NO 

2/7/2013 
Kaaren 
Winkler 

Professional 
Standards Training 

8:30am-
12:30pm 

3.5 

2/21/2013 
Mark 
Kitabyashi 

CORE 

1:30pm-
5pm 

3.5 

3/11/2013 Pat Butts RPR Basic Training 10am NO 

3/21/2013 Doug Tingvall 
Disclosure 
Requirements 

8:30am-
5pm 

7.5 

4/11/2013 Pili Meyer 
The Ultimate 
Reality Show 

8:30am-
5pm 

7.5 

5/02/2013 Brett Allen Social Media 

8:30am-
12pm 

3.5 

5/02/2013 Brett Allen Tips & Tricks 

1:30pm-
5pm 

3.5 

09/11/2013 Pili Meyer 
Real Estate 
Marketing Reboot 

8:00am-
5pm 

7.5 

10/10/2013 
Annie 
Fitzsimmons 

Statewide Forms 

8:00am-
5pm 

7.5 

     

 

http://tcarmls.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/02/Awards-Luncheon-and-CORE-Class-Registration-Form.pdf
http://tcarmls.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/03/DougTingvall-DisclosuresInRealEstate_ClassRegistration_3-21-13.pdf
http://tcarmls.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/03/DougTingvall-DisclosuresInRealEstate_ClassRegistration_3-21-13.pdf
http://tricitymls.paragonrels.com/ParagonLS/Files/AssociatedDocs/TRICITYMLS/MLSSharedDocs/Education%20Classes/Social%20Media%20Marketing%20with%20Brett%20Allen.pdf
http://tricitymls.paragonrels.com/ParagonLS/Files/AssociatedDocs/TRICITYMLS/MLSSharedDocs/Education%20Classes/Social%20Media%20Marketing%20with%20Brett%20Allen.pdf
http://tcarmls.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/09-11-13_Real_Estate_Marketing_Reboot.pdf
http://tcarmls.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/09-11-13_Real_Estate_Marketing_Reboot.pdf
http://tcarmls.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/10-10-13_Statewide_Forms_Best-of-Legal_Hotline.pdf

